



SIERRA NEVADA JOURNEYS

## **NASA Family STEM Nights**

Holly Carter 6/14/23 - 6/13/25



Family STEM Night demonstration Credits: Sierra Nevada Journeys

With this project, Sierra Nevada Journeys expands their offerings to incorporate NASA activities and lessons into their Family STEM Nights, in which they assist schools with planning, outreach, and RSVPs for the evening event, then facilitate 5-10 hands-on STEM exploration stations plus a competitive main design challenge, a fun opportunity for the whole family to work together. Ten free NASA Family STEM Nights will be held at schools that otherwise wouldn't be able to afford the program and NASA activities will continue to be part of the Family STEM Night rotation beyond the funding period.

## List of Partners:

• Washoe County School District

The material contained in this document is based upon work supported by a NASA grant or cooperative agreement award #80NSSC23K0798, under the Teams Engaging Affiliated Museums and Informal Institutions (TEAM II) activity of NASA's Next Gen STEM Project.

Explore TEAM II Products https://www.nasa.gov/learning-resources/search/